Samsung 990 Pro 2TB + ASUS TUF 1200W PSU

Ticket No. Name

1 Lee Whelan 62
2 James Watling 67
4 Paul Graham 70
5 Roland Szanyi 71
6 Lee Whelan 72
8 Mckenzie Winter 73
9 Robert Hutchinson 77
10 Calvin Alfred 78
14 Cezar-viven Jimenez 80
17 Craig Beverley 81
22 Cezar-viven Jimenez 82
23 Daryl Watts 83
24 Mark Dodd 84
27 Paul Graham 85
28 Riley Petchey 89
29 Paul Graham 90
33 Tom Mann 91
35 Paul Graham 92
36 Mark Mccrystal 93
39 Steven Smith 96
40 Sam Smart 97
41 Peter Oliphant 99
42 Ethan Butters 100
44 Matt Smith 101
46 Andrew Close 102
48 Mckenzie Winter 103
50 Mike Thomas 106
51 Piotr Frysztacki 107
53 Paul Ninnes 108
54 Mckenzie Winter 109
57 Mckenzie Winter 110
61 Mckenzie Winter 111

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Postlethwaite

Liam Dudley
Tim Pearce
Max Cook
Riley Petchey
Pedro Miguel Barbosa Campos
Tim Pearce
Daryl Watts
William Mckeown
Tom Whelan
Lee Whelan
Daniel Silcock
Cezar-viven Jimenez
Owen Carr
Andrew Close
Owen Carr
Matt Smith
William Mckeown
Ben Stuart
William Mckeown
Liam Dudley
Andrew Close
Daniel Mackay
Jake Lambert
Mckenzie Winter
Mckenzie Winter
Daryl Watts
Niall Peacock
Dion Stopps
Graham Cooke
Mckenzie Winter

Adrian Brown

114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
127
129
134
135
136
137
142
144
145
149
150
151
152
154
156
157
159
160
161
162
163

Ticket No. Name

Richard Whitehead
Mike Thomas
Matt Smith
Paul Graham
Andy Lempicki
Jack Gilmour
D Wright
Dion Stopps
Thomas Freel
George Webster
Jackson Kittle
Sam Smart
Lee Whelan
Owen Carr
Jake Lambert
Damion Mchugh
Jamie Knight
Adam Rust
Matt Smith
Mckenzie Winter
Jake Lambert
Paul Graham
Piotr Frysztacki
Myles Burlinson
Daryl Watts
Jake Baker
Paul Graham
Joel Dunnett
Lee Whelan
Andrew Close
Piotr Frysztacki
Tyron Watson

*Correct answer:

ASUS.

e Total: 227 -«

Draw: June 30, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

164 Owen Carr 224 Mckenzie Winter 293 Cezar-viven Jimenez
167 Lee Whelan 232 Craig Plummer 294 Riley Petchey
168 Lee Whelan 233 Dion Stopps 295 Lee Whelan
171 Tyron Watson 236 Sam Hart 296 Ethan Butters
172 James Keay 237 Mckenzie Winter 297 Riley Petchey
176 Daryl Watts 239 Daryl Watts 299 Ben Stuart
178 Damion Mchugh 240 Ethan Butters 300 Daniel White
179 Craig Plummer 241 Samuel Bates 302 Mckenzie Winter
180 Lubo Kozak 242 Jack Hickman 303 Simon Beardsley
182 Calvin Alfred 244 Matt Smith 305 Richard Whitehead
190 Daryl Watts 248 Daniel Silcock 306 Jonathon Lewis
195 Paul Graham 250 Piotr Frysztacki 308 Paul Graham
196 Paul Ninnes 251 Daniel Mackay 310 Paul Graham
197 Paul Ninnes 252 Riley Petchey 311 Riley Petchey
198 Will Mcdonagh 253 Tyron Watson 312 Peter Oliphant
199 Craig Plummer 254 Mckenzie Winter 314 Gareth Bateson
200 Daniel Mackay 256 Mckenzie Winter 315 Tim Pearce
201 Tim Spencer 261 Andrew Close 318 Richard Whitehead
202 Mike Halsall 262 Piotr Frysztacki 321 Samuel Bates
204 Riley Petchey 270 Dion Stopps 322 Riley Petchey
205 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Campos 271 Calvin Alfred 324 Jamie Knight
206 Steven Smith 272 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Campos 326 Owen Carr
207 Dion Stopps 276 Polikarp Konovalov 327 Tyron Watson
209 Mckenzie Winter 277 Daryl Watts 330 Daryl Watts
210 Tobias Locke 278 William Mckeown 331 Tyron Watson
212 Daryl Watts 281 Samuel Bates 332 Andy Lempicki
213 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Campos 282 Daryl Watts 333 Roland Szanyi
216 Jake Lambert 283 Craig Plummer 335 Lee Whelan
217 Mckenzie Winter 284 Ben Stuart 336 Lee Whelan
220 Ethan Cousins 285 Jake Lambert 339 Riley Petchey
221 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Campos 287 Craig Plummer 340 Ethan Butters
222 Kyle Roberts 288 Paul Ninnes 342 William Mckeown
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Paul Graham
Daryl Watts

Tim Pearce

346 Harry Foley 398
349 Daniel Mackay 399
351 Daryl Watts 400
352 Will Mcdonagh
354 Cezar-viven Jimenez
355 Robert Bellamy
356 Niall Peacock
357 Mckenzie Winter
358 Richard Whitehead
360 Daryl Watts

361 Jack Hickman
366 Mckenzie Winter
367 Joe Powell

368 Niall Peacock
369 Daniel Mackay
370 Paul Graham
372 Mckenzie Winter
374 Pj Wright

378 Padraig Fay
379 Marcus Head
380 Daniel White
381 Daryl Watts

382 Richard Whitehead
383 Mike Halsall

385 Paul Graham
388 Paul Ninnes
390 Asim Ali

392 Mckenzie Winter
393 Paul Graham
394 Tim Pearce

395 Paul Graham
396 James Mair

*Correct answer:

ASUS.

e Total: 227 -«

Draw: June 30, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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